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The menu of Lunello from Cedar Grove includes 146 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $17.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chef Seger's commitment to using
unique ingredients, homemade pastas, and innovative specials has garnered a loyal following since 1990. His
modern flair mixed with traditional culinary skills has received high praise. At LuNello, all seafood options are
wild-caught, not farm-raised, and are offered as daily specials sourced from the best available offerings. The
attentive sourcing of ingredients shines through in each dish, all prepared with care. In addition, all meats on our
menu are antibiotic and hormone-free, sourced from trusted meat purveyors. With a focus on enticing
presentation and a professional staff, LuNello offers a dining experience like no other. Join us for Wine Dinners
and special events in our private event spaces, and let us make your visit a memorable one, no matter the
occasion.
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Soups

TORTELLINI IN BRODO

Sashimi

TUNA TARTAR

Pizza
Pl1ZZA MARGHERITA

Secondi

CHICKEN UNDER A BRICK

Vegetarian
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Antipasti

BURRATA

Seafood
FRIED CALAMARI

Salad

MIXED SALAD

Side Dishes

THE BOMB

Drinks

COFFEE SOFT DRINKS

Rice

RISOTTO

$8.0

$25.0

$9.0

$16.0

$18.0

$15.0

Hauptgang

SHORT RIB $9.5
Wochenkarte

TAGLIOLINE $21.0
Dessert

BREAD PUDDING

Antipasti - Starters

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE $4.0

Chicken

CHICKEN FRANCESE

From The Grill

RIBS

Paninis
VEAL LUNELLO $18.0

Meat Dishes From Pork

COTOLETTA ALLA PARMIGIANA $28.0

Main

LOLIPOP LAMB CHOPS $12.0
Go Antipasti

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA $16.0
Sliders

PAT LA FREIDA DRY-AGED SIRLOIN

BURGERS $9.5
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Pizza @ 28Cm

LASAGNA BOLOGNESE $19.0

Nudeln Hausgemacht
PAPPARDELLE PORCINI $28.0

Kids' Menu

RAVIOLI (CHEESE OR MEAT)

Sandwiches Menu
TUNA BAGUETTE $18.0

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $8.0

Meal Deals

WINE PACKAGE

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $19.0

Fire Starters
BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE

Specialty Pies

PROSCIUTTO ARUGULA

Vegetarian Delight

TWO DESSERTS

Meat & Fish

OVEN-BAKED CHICKEN

Hot Tapas

STUFFED FIGS

Crudo

COCKTAIL DI OSTRICE

Kabobs

CHICKEN SHISH KABOB

Dinner Salad

MISTA SALAD

Contorni - Sides

STUFFED BABY ARTICHOKES

Pasta Course

GNOCHETTI

Chicken And Pork

CHICKEN FIORENTINA

Frittatas
SAUSAGE CHERRY PEPPERS

Insalata
TRECOLORE SALAD

Menu Additions

TROFIE AMATRICIANA

$25.0

$8.0

$6.0

$7.0

$21.0

$23.0
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Side Of Pasta

PENNE TOMATO BASIL

Ice Cream & Dessert
STRACCIATELLA $8.0

Crudo / Raw Bar

COCKTAIL DI VONGOLE

Buffet Option #2

COFFEE SOFT DRINKS ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

Buffet Option #3

CHOICE OF VEAL, CHICKEN OR FISH
DISH

Buffet Option #4

FOUR CHAFING DISHES

Buffet Option #5

FIVE CHAFING DISHES

Pasta - Plain

POTATO GNOCCHI $21.0

Sushi / Sashimi A La
Carte (Salmon)

WILD KING SALMON

Appetizers
OYSTER ROCKERFELLER
COCONUT SHRIMP $7.0

Entree

PAN ROASTED SEA SCALLOPS $11.0
VEAL BOLOGNESE

Build Your Appetizer

Sampler

TWO APPETIZERS
THREE APPETIZERS

Lunch Entrées

POLLO ANGELO $24.0
CHICKEN MARTINI $22.0
Veal

VEAL MARSALA
VEAL FRANCESE

Buffet Option #1

CHOICE OF VEAL OR CHICKEN DISH
COFFEE SOFT DRINKS DESSERT

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
ITALIAN

Entrée Selections
CHICKEN LUNELLO

CHICKEN OSTRICHE

CASCO BAY FILET OF SOLE DARIO

Appetizer Selections

FRESH MOZZARELLA, ROASTED
PEPPERS PROSCIUTTO
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PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS BRIE
CHEESE

PEPPERS, POTATOES, ONIONS
SAUSAGE

Wine & Cocktail Choices
(4 Hours)

WINE AND DOMESTIC BEER
WINE AND MIMOSA
OPEN BAR PREMIUM

Salads

CAESAR SALAD $10.0
BEET SALAD $9.0
CAESAR SALAD $8.0
SEAFOOD SALAD $18.0
Antipasto

FOIE GRA LUNELLO $24.0
POLIPI ALLA GRIGLIA $21.0
ZUPPA DI MARE LUNELLO $22.0

FRIED MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP $16.0
TUNA

DUCK

HALIBUT

Insalate

INSALATA DI ASPARAGI $10.0
INSALATA DI PIETRO $9.0
INSALATA MISTA LUNELLO $9.0

ARUGULA E NOCE
BEETS LENTILS

$9.0
$9.0

Pasta Fresca E Asciutta

ORECCHIETTE CON SALSICCIAE
RABE

STROZZAPRETI POLPA DI
GRANCHIO

GARGANELLI CON MELANZANE
GNOCHETTI ALLA PASQUALE

SPAGHETTINI POLPA DI
GRANCHIO

Finger Foods

OYSTER MILANESE

CROSTINO DI BUFALA
MOZZARELLA AND PROSCIUTTO

CROSTINO DI FUNGHI
PORTOBELLO

MEATBALLS LUNELLO STYLE
CRISPY ZUCCHINI FLOWERS
SHRIMP MACCHIOLINA

$23.0

$28.0

$23.0
$28.0

$21.0

$5.0

$9.0

$9.0

$7.0
$10.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PASTA

TUNA STEAK

LOBSTER

FISH

SALAD

ICE CREAM

Starters

VEAL PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN SORRENTINO

$25.0
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LUNELLO BURGER

$16.0

DAILY SPECIAL PANINI SANDWICHES

VITELLO LUNELLO
VEAL MILANESE
DAILY SEAFOOD SELECTIONS

Pasta

<", LINGUINE WITH
- CLAMS

PASTA AND BEANS
RIGATONI LUNELLO
PENNE A LA VODKA
RIGATONI AMATRICIANA
PAPARDELLE PORCINI
CAVATELLI
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
RAVIOLI

Entrées

SPIEDINO ALLA ROMANA
BAKED OYSTER ROCKEFELLER

$24.0
$24.0

$24.0

$8.0

$21.0
$21.0
$22.0

$12.0

ROCK SHRIMP

$18.0

PORTUGUESE SARDINES

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
CRABCAKES
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
CLAMS OREGANATA
LA FIGLIATA
SPIEDINO ROMANA

Piatti Principali

MEDAGLIONE DI VITELLO
LUNELLO

PETTO DI POLLO ANGELO
VITELLO ALLA PAILLARD
PETTO DI POLLO MARTINI
COTOLETTA DI VITELLO FILOSA
TRIPPA CON POLENTA
BISTECA AL FERRO

VITELLO OR POLLO ALLA
PAILLARD

VITELLO OR POLLO MILANESE
BISTECA Al FERRO

$8.0
$10.0

$21.0
$14.0

$28.0

$28.0
$34.0
$25.0
$38.0
$26.0
$36.0

$25.0

$25.0
$28.0

Lunello

182 Stevens Ave, Cedar Grove,
United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 15:00 -20:00
Tuesday 15:00 -20:00
Wednesday 15:00 -20:00
Thursday 15:00 -20:00
Friday 15:00 -20:00
Saturday 15:00 -20:00
Sunday 15:00 -20:00
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