

https://menuweb.menu 182 Stevens Ave, Cedar Grove, United States Of America +19738371660 - http://www.lunello.com/

The *menu of Lunello* from Cedar Grove includes **146** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$17.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chef Seger's commitment to using unique ingredients, homemade pastas, and innovative specials has garnered a loyal following since 1990. His modern flair mixed with traditional culinary skills has received high praise. At LuNello, all seafood options are wild-caught, not farm-raised, and are offered as daily specials sourced from the best available offerings. The attentive sourcing of ingredients shines through in each dish, all prepared with care. In addition, all meats on our menu are antibiotic and hormone-free, sourced from trusted meat purveyors. With a focus on enticing presentation and a professional staff, LuNello offers a dining experience like no other. Join us for Wine Dinners and special events in our private event spaces, and let us make your visit a memorable one, no matter the occasion.



Drinks	\$15.0	Go Antipasti	\$12.0
Side Dishes	¢15.0	Main	<b>#40.0</b>
Salad MIXED SALAD		Meat Dishes From Por COTOLETTA ALLA PARMIGIANA	<b>\$</b> 28.0
Seafood FRIED CALAMARI	\$18.0	Paninis VEAL LUNELLO	\$18.0
Antipasti BURRATA	\$16.0	From The Grill RIBS	
Vegetarian PARMESAN ASPARAGUS	\$9.0	Chicken CHICKEN FRANCESE	
Secondi CHICKEN UNDER A BRICK	\$25.0	Antipasti - Starters  MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$4.0
PIZZA MARGHERITA		Dessert BREAD PUDDING	
Sashimi TUNA TARTAR		Wochenkarte	\$21.0
Soups TORTELLINI IN BRODO	\$8.0	Hauptgang SHORT RIB	\$9.5
			TO THE

Rice

**COFFEE SOFT DRINKS** 

**RISOTTO** 

**Sliders** 

PAT LA FREIDA DRY-AGED SIRLOIN BURGERS

**BUFFALO MOZZARELLA** 

\$16.0

Vegetarian Delight

Dizzo (4 200m		Most 9 Fish	
Pizza Ø 28Cm  LASAGNA BOLOGNESE	\$19.0	Meat & Fish OVEN-BAKED CHICKEN	\$25.0
Nudeln Hausgemacht PAPPARDELLE PORCINI	\$28.0	Hot Tapas STUFFED FIGS	\$8.0
Kids' Menu RAVIOLI (CHEESE OR MEAT)		Crudo COCKTAIL DI OSTRICE	
Sandwiches Menu TUNA BAGUETTE	\$18.0	Kabobs CHICKEN SHISH KABOB	\$6.0
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA		Dinner Salad MISTA SALAD	\$7.0
Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$8.0	Contorni - Sides STUFFED BABY ARTICHOKES	
Meal Deals WINE PACKAGE		Pasta Course GNOCHETTI	\$21.0
Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$19.0	Chicken And Pork CHICKEN FIORENTINA	
Fire Starters BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE		Frittatas SAUSAGE CHERRY PEPPERS	
Specialty Pies PROSCIUTTO ARUGULA		Insalata TRECOLORE SALAD	

TWO DESSERTS TROFIE AMATRICIANA \$23.0

**Menu Additions** 



Side Of Pasta

**PENNE TOMATO BASIL** 

Ice Cream & Dessert

STRACCIATELLA

\$8.0

Crudo / Raw Bar

**COCKTAIL DI VONGOLE** 

**Buffet Option #2** 

COFFEE SOFT DRINKS ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO

**Buffet Option #3** 

CHOICE OF VEAL, CHICKEN OR FISH DISH

**Buffet Option #4** 

FOUR CHAFING DISHES

**Buffet Option #5** 

**FIVE CHAFING DISHES** 

Pasta - Plain

POTATO GNOCCHI \$21.0

Sushi / Sashimi A La Carte (Salmon)

WILD KING SALMON

**Appetizers** 

**OYSTER ROCKERFELLER** 

**COCONUT SHRIMP** 

**Entree** 

PAN ROASTED SEA SCALLOPS

\$11.0

**VEAL BOLOGNESE** 

Build Your Appetizer Sampler

**TWO APPETIZERS** 

**THREE APPETIZERS** 

**Lunch Entrées** 

POLLO ANGELO

\$24.0

**CHICKEN MARTINI** 

\$22.0

Veal

**VEAL MARSALA** 

**VEAL FRANCESE** 

**Buffet Option #1** 

**CHOICE OF VEAL OR CHICKEN DISH** 

**COFFEE SOFT DRINKS DESSERT** 

**Restaurant Category** 

**DESSERT** 

**ITALIAN** 

\$7.0

**Entrée Selections** 

**CHICKEN LUNELLO** 

**CHICKEN OSTRICHE** 

CASCO BAY FILET OF SOLE DARIO

**Appetizer Selections** 

FRESH MOZZARELLA, ROASTED PEPPERS PROSCIUTTO



\$28.0

\$21.0

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS BRIE CHEESE

PEPPERS, POTATOES, ONIONS SAUSAGE

Wine & Cocktail Choices (4 Hours)

WINE AND DOMESTIC BEER

**WINE AND MIMOSA** 

**OPEN BAR PREMIUM** 

**Salads** 

CAESAR SALAD \$10.0
BEET SALAD \$9.0
CAESAR SALAD \$8.0
SEAFOOD SALAD \$18.0

**Antipasto** 

FOIE GRA LUNELLO \$24.0

POLIPI ALLA GRIGLIA \$21.0

ZUPPA DI MARE LUNELLO \$22.0

FRIED MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA

**Ingredients Used** 

SHRIMP \$16.0

TUNA

**DUCK** 

**HALIBUT** 

**Insalate** 

INSALATA DI ASPARAGI \$10.0
INSALATA DI PIETRO \$9.0
INSALATA MISTA LUNELLO \$9.0

ARUGULA E NOCE \$9.0
BEETS LENTILS \$9.0

Pasta Fresca E Asciutta

ORECCHIETTE CON SALSICCIA E \$23.0

STROZZAPRETI POLPA DI

GRANCHIO \$20.0

GARGANELLI CON MELANZANE \$23.0

GNOCHETTI ALLA PASQUALE \$28.0

SPAGHETTINI POLPA DI GRANCHIO

**Finger Foods** 

OYSTER MILANESE \$5.0

CROSTINO DI BUFALA
MOZZARELLA AND PROSCIUTTO
\$9.0

CROSTINO DI FUNGHI
PORTOBELLO
\$9.0

MEATBALLS LUNELLO STYLE

CRISPY ZUCCHINI FLOWERS \$7.0 SHRIMP MACCHIOLINA \$10.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PASTA

**TUNA STEAK** 

**LOBSTER** 

**FISH** 

SALAD

ICE CREAM

**Starters** 

VEAL PARMIGIANA \$25.0

**CHICKEN SORRENTINO** 



LUNELLO BURGER		\$16.0		ROCK SHRIMP	\$18.0
DAILY SPECIAL PANINI SANDWICHES			PORTUGUESE SARDINES		
VITELLO LUNELLO		\$24.0		SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$8.0
VEAL MILANESE		\$24.0	CRABCAKES		\$10.0
DAILY SEAFOOD SELECTIONS			EGGPLANT ROLLATINI		
			CLAMS OREGANATA		
Pasta			LA FIGLIATA		\$21.0
	LINGUINE WITH CLAMS	\$24.0	SPIEDINO	ROMANA	\$14.0
	PASTA AND BEANS	\$8.0	Piatti F		
	RIGATONI LUNELLO			ONE DI VITELLO	
PENNE A LA VODKA			LUNELLO	NAL DI VIILLEO	\$28.0
RIGATONI AMATRICIANA			PETTO DI I	POLLO ANGELO	\$28.0
PAPARDELLE PORCINI		\$21.0	VITELLO ALLA PAILLARD		\$34.0
CAVATELLI		\$21.0	PETTO DI POLLO MARTINI		\$25.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA		\$22.0	COTOLETTA DI VITELLO FILOSA		\$38.0
RAVIOLI			TRIPPA CON POLENTA		\$26.0
Entrées SPIEDINO ALLA ROMANA BAKED OYSTER ROCKEFELLER		\$12.0	BISTECA A	AL FERRO	\$36.0
			VITELLO C PAILLARD	ELLO OR POLLO ALLA LLARD	
			VITELLO C	R POLLO MILANESE	\$25.0
			BISTECA A	AI FERRO	\$28.0

## Lunello

182 Stevens Ave, Cedar Grove, United States Of America **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 15:00 -20:00 Tuesday 15:00 -20:00 Wednesday 15:00 -20:00 Thursday 15:00 -20:00 Friday 15:00 -20:00 Saturday 15:00 -20:00 Sunday 15:00 -20:00

Made with Menu